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UUDENMAAN ALUEEN ALUEMESTARUUSKILPAILU 22.3.2014

Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry.

LOPPUTULOKSET

TAITAJAT EI AXEL, 2001 JA AIKAISEMMIN SYNTYNEET

Sijoitus Nimi

Katariina Tervahartiala
lida Myllynen
Oona Tammisto
Matilda Makkonen
Jenna Pudas

Alina Pechegenina
Serafiina Ura

Milla Sivusalo
Maria Hedborg
Karoliina Lukka
Lise Wende
Reetta Pajalin

Kiia Saily
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Miisa Lyijynen
Marianne Roytio
Lempi Kokk

Seura

HyTL
HyTL
MJT
KoTa
PTL
KoTa
JTL
JTL
MJT
KoTa
JTL
KelLS
KelS
KoTa
PTL
KoTa

Pisteet

44,00
42,33
41,67
39,00
34,33
29,67
29,33
28,67
28,33
28,00
26,67
23,00
21,33

DNS
DNS
DNS



